2013 Fall Flyer
Pricing valid from October 1 to December 31, 2013
Canadians Supporting Canadians
New Product!
**Limited Time Offer / While Quantities Last
215PC TABLE
TOP DRILL SET
Drills made in the USA

• Suitable for heavy duty cutting
Milling Head
Quill Dia. Weight Model No. Code No. SALE $
85.725 - 86mm 12 kg VRA-R8 326-200 805.00
100.105 - 110.115mm 20 kg VRA-NT 40 326-204 1,140.72
• Mainly used for precise angle finishing,
suitable for wide purposes
• Bolt lock style
ADJUSTABLE SWIVEL
ANGLE PLATE
ADJUSTABLE COOLANT HOSE SYSTEM
Length and angle can be freely adjusted, suitable for most fluids (liquids and gases), hose orifice can be changed as
needed. Can be used for air or for water/oil supply to metal processing machinery
• Made of Dupont 100P material; this highly rigid yet resilient acetal (POM) is strongly resistant to oils and chemicals
• Adjustable Coolant Hose is highly pliable; it holds its shape well and will not spring back
• Bending hose will not reduce inner diameter; hose will not pinch or fatigue
• Adjustable Coolant Hose will not damage cutting blades if there is accidental contact
• Adjustable Coolant Hose does not conduct electricity and is suitable for use on electrical discharge EDM machines
• Four sizes of inner diameter are available: 1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”, 3/4”
• Adjustable Coolant Hose is designed for the transport of low-pressure fluids
T Groove Special
Model No. A a B C D H Number Code No. NET $
CL-1 252 180 125 55 14 115 3 326-126 465.00
Manufactured from high quality steel, punches
are through induction hardened, which gives
durability and extended life even after repeated
use.
Stamp SPECIAL
Description Size Code No. NET $
27pc, A - Z, plus “&” stamp 1/8” 606-615 29.58
3/16” 606-620 42.25
1/4” 606-625 53.04
29 piece set consists of the following:
• 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12mm taps (Taper, Plug, Bottom)
• 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 12mm dies
• 1 bar type, 1 ratchet type tap wrench
• 1 die stock, 1 screw pitch gauge, 1 screwdriver
3-12MM TAP & DIE SET
Description Code No. SALE $
3-12mm, 3 taps per size 113-600 188.93
Save
30%
RIGHT ANGLE HEADS
VRA-TYPE
Save
30%
**4 ONLY**
For the full range of products
see page I19-I24 of the
Sowa Metalworking Solutions
Catalogue
Printed in Canada
*CADIS24*
Pricing valid from October 1 to December 31, 2013 or while quantities last.
Sowa Tool & Machine Co. Ltd.
500 Manitou Drive
Kitchener, Ontario
N2C 1L3
Toll Free: 1-800-265-8221
Phone: (519) 748-5750
Fax: (519) 748-9304
Email: sales@sowatool.com
web: www.sowatool.com
Western Canada Branch
9649-49th Ave
Edmonton, AB
T6E 5Z5
45º MAX MILL KITS
Cutter Inserts Code No. SALE $
2-1/2” 4-flute (147-812) SEXT 14M4 AGSN PM25C (147-730) 149-934 258.00
3” 5-flute (147-813) SEXT 14M4 AGSN PM25C (147-730) 149-936 333.00
Consists of:
• 1 - MM 45º Face Mill